HULL’S

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

¢

LOCATIONS

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
6988 Reck Road

Wilson, OK 73463

Ben Denny - Area Manager
bdenny@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
1810 Industrial Dr

Panama City, FL 32405

Steve Hamilton- Area Manager
shamilton@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
29 Southern Court

Hiram, GA 30141

Mike Morris - Area Manager
mmorris@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
10145 103rd Street

Jacksonville, FL 32210

Larry Hall - Area Manager
lhall@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
7930 US Highway 301

Tampa, FL 33637

Mike Bevacqua - Area Manager
mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
950 W Derby Ave

Auburndale, FL 33823

Ben Skidmore - Area Manager
bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

SITE REMEDIATION

Hull’s Environmental Services is an industry leader in perfomring
remediation services throughout the U.S. Hull’s has a staff of experienced
personnel familiar with varying types of environmental remediation
projects that focus primarily on decontamination of contaminated sites
and demolition of contaminated structures under the following state and
federal regulatory agencies:

« National Priorities List (NPL, or Superfund)

« Resource Conservation and Recovery Act (RCRA) Corrective Action
« Underground Storage Tanks (UST)

« Department of Defense (DOD)

« Department of Energy (DOE)

« Other (Civilian) Federal Agencies

« States and Private Parties (including brownfield)

Our management staff includes professional environmental scientists,
construction managers, project managers, estimators, project
superintendents and foremen with expertise in a wide variety of technical
disciplines. Hull’s performs the work with our in-house, OSHA 40 hour
trained field staff, which includes demolition experts, construction
equipment operators and field technicians

« Turnkey remediation (RCRA, hazardous, non-hazardous)

« Sludge removal and solidification

« Post disaster decontamination, restoration and demolition

« Mechanical installations and plant maintenance

« Soil vapor extraction system installation
Industrial and commercial demolition

- Facility/site closure

« Post-closure monitoring and maintenance

Soil stabilization, excavation and remediation



